Xtra Torsion.
Xtra Shock.
AllPro XTS Foot
© 2022 Fillauer LLC
Foot
Weight
25.6 / 27.8 oz.
728 / 789 g

Warranty 36 months
Patient Trial 60 days
Ordering Information
Foot Shell sold separately.
229-106-XX-XX AllPro XTS foot, 6.4 in. pylon, foot sizes 22 – 30 cm
229-108-XX-XX AllPro XTS foot, 8.4 in. pylon, foot sizes 22 – 30 cm
Patient Weight 22 cm 23 cm 24 cm 25 cm 26 cm 27 cm 28 cm 29 cm 30 cm
100 – 119 lbs. 45 – 54 kg 22-A2 23-A2 24-A2 25-B4 26-B4
120 – 139 lbs. 54 – 63 kg 22-A3 23-A3 24-A3 25-B4 26-B4 27-C6 28-C6
140 – 159 lbs. 64 – 72 kg 22-B4 23-B4 24-B4 25-B4 26-B4 27-C6 28-C6 29-D7 30-D7
160 – 179 lbs. 73 – 81 kg 22-B4 23-B4 24-B4 25-C5 26-C5 27-C6 28-C6 29-D7 30-D7
180 – 199 lbs. 82 – 90 kg 22-C5 23-C5 24-C5 25-C5 26-C5 27-D7 28-D7 29-D7 30-D7
200 – 224 lbs. 91 – 102 kg 22-C5 23-C5 24-C5 25-D6 26-D6 27-D7 28-D7 29-E8 30-E8
225 – 250 lbs. 102 – 113 kg 25-D6 26-D6 27-E8 28-E8 29-E8 30-E8
250 – 276 lbs. 113 – 125 kg 25-E7 26-E7 27-E8 28-E8 29-F9 30-F9
8.4 in.
6.4 in.
Foot Shell
Made with BIOVYN™, a bio-attributed PVC that is based on 100% renewable
feedstock, our product not only contributes to significantly reduced carbon
emissions but also offers enhanced durability. To complement the foot shell, a sleek,
black prosthetic sock, sized appropriately, is now included.
Specifications
Product Weight (26 cm) Material Warranty
8.9 oz. (251 g) BIOVYN™ PVC 9 months
Ordering Information
Replace XX with foot length (22 – 30 cm). Foot shell includes black prosthetic sock.
Color Left Right
 03 45-XX-13-03-3 46-XX-13-03-3
 09 45-XX-13-09-3 46-XX-13-09-3
 13 45-XX-13-13-3 46-XX-13-13-3
 99 45-XX-13-99-3 46-XX-13-99-3
Prosthetic Socks
Size Part Number
22 – 24 cm 636202224
25 – 27 cm 636202527